
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

No.
99
95
26
48
101
88
150
111
125
730

Name
Petr DOKOUPIL
Radim KRAUS
Roman MALÝ
Miroslav IĽČÍK
Ivoš NOVOSAD
Ladislav FORETNIK
Kamil KORZONEK
Zdeněk DOUPOVEC
Karel VIDECKY
Václav MIKLÍK

Značka
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
KAWASAKI 450
HONDA 450
KAWASAKI 450
KAWASAKI 450
SUZUKI 450
KTM 350
KTM 450

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
ČAM
AČR
AČR
ČAM
AČR
ČAM

Klub

MX Online

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
9

Total Tm
18:59.726
19:19.266
19:26.018
19:34.944
19:41.731
19:54.893
20:22.671
20:30.198
19:09.409
20:14.673

Diff

19.540
26.292
35.218
42.005
55.167

1:22.945
1:30.472

1 Lap
2 Laps

Best Tm
1:38.364
1:39.592
1:41.568
1:41.703
1:41.271
1:43.836
1:43.952
1:45.352
1:49.584
2:04.872

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
19.540

Avg. Speed
64,279

Best Lap Tm
1:38.364

Best Spd
67,708

Best Lap by
99 - Petr DOKOUPIL
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Dubňany IM ČR 2012 - ČSMS 21/1
Veterán
Veterán 2.jízda
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:35:41

Máj-Dubňany 1,850 Km
8.5.2012 15:35
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